Blutspenden in 67117 bis zum 27.10.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo

02.06.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

18.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

27.10.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

Limburgerhof 67117
Kultursaal im Ortszentrum
Burgunder Platz 2

Limburgerhof 67117
Kultursaal im Ortszentrum
Burgunder Platz 2

Limburgerhof 67117
Kultursaal im Ortszentrum
Burgunder Platz 2



